AR111 18.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 111mm (4.37”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 18.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 57mm (2.24”) Typical: 70°C - 80°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index < 0.1
Weight: 250g Maximum: 90°C (base) Voltage: 12V +/- 1.2V Percent Flicker: 28%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
930 - 1040 lumen
9°, 25°, 36°

Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
90°
Lumens
McA EEI SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SR111-18-09D-927-03-S3 01025 2700 9 16 22400 930 50 835 3 A YES
SR111-18-25D-927-03-S3 01027 2700 25 40 5020 930 50 860 3 A -
SR111-18-36D-927-03-S3 01029 2700 36 60 2320 930 50 855 3 A -
SR111-18-09D-930-03-S3 01041 3000 9 16 24100 1000 54 900 3 A YES
SR111-18-25D-930-03-S3 01043 3000 25 40 5400 1000 54 930 3 A -
SR111-18-36D-930-03-S3 01045 3000 36 60 2500 1000 54 920 3 A -
SR111-18-09D-940-03-S3 01057 4000 9 16 25060 1040 56 935 4 A YES
SR111-18-25D-940-03-S3 01059 4000 25 40 5600 1040 56 965 4 A -
SR111-18-36D-940-03-S3 01061 4000 36 60 2600 1040 56 955 4 A -
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID